S8-S (SBC0001061) 76 A1103
15-ALLEGATI 15-ENCLOSURES
A1103 77 S8-S (SBC0001061)
15-ALLEGATI 15-ENCLOSURES
S8-S (SBC0001061) 78 A1103
15-ALLEGATI 15-ENCLOSURES
A1103 79 S8-S (SBC0001061)
15-ALLEGATI 15-ENCLOSURES

A1103 89 S8-S (SBC0001061)
CATALOGUE REPLACEMENT PARTS CATALOGO PEZZI DI RICAMBIO
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering spare parts, please define each
part as follows:
- MODEL OF MACHINE
- SERIAL NUMBER OF MACHINE
- NUMBER OF THE FIGURE IN THE SPARE PARTS
CATALOGUE IN WHICH THE REQUESTED PART
APPEARS
- NUMBER OF POSITION OF THE REQUESTED PART
IN THE FIGURE
- PART NUMBER
- DESCRIPTION
- DESIRED QUANTITY
WARNING
THE MACHINE IS CONSTANTLY REVISED AND
IMPROVED BY OUR DESIGNERS. THE SPARE
PARTS CATALOGUE IS ALSO PERIODICALLY
UPDATED. IT IS VERY IMPORTANT THAT ALL THE
ORDERS OF SPARE PARTS MAKE REFERENCE TO
THE SERIAL NUMBER OF THE MACHINE, WHICH IS
PUNCHED ON THE METAL NAME PLATE ON THE
MACHINE.
The manufacturer reserves the right to modify
the machine at any time without notice.
COME ORDINARE
Per ordinare i pezzi di ricambio si prega di
indicare nell’ordine:
- MODELLO ESATTO DELLA MACCHINA
- NUMERO DI MATRICOLA DELLA MACCHINA
- NUMERO DELLA FIGURA DEL CATALOGO
RICAMBI IN CUI COMPARE IL PEZZO RICHIESTO
- NUMERO DI POSIZIONE DEL PEZZO RICHIESTO
NELLA FIGURA
- NUMERO DI CODICE DEL PEZZO
- DESCRIZIONE DEL PEZZO
- QUANTITÁ DESIDERATA
ATTENZIONE
LA MACCHINA VIENE COSTANTEMENTE
MIGLIORATA DAI PROGETTISTI, E IL CATALOGO
DEI RICAMBI SUBISCE PERIODICI
AGGIORNAMENTI. É INDISPENSABILE CHE OGNI
ORDINE DI PARTI DI RICAMBIO MENZIONI IL
NUMERO DI MATRICOLA DELLA MACCHINA,
LEGGIBILE SULLA TARGHETTA METALLICA DI
IDENTIFICAZIONE DELLA MACCHINA.